
Confidence comes with every card.®

Please join Blue Care Network for a
Webinar on the AIM Specialty Health®

Authorization Program 
For dates of service on or after Oct. 1, 2018, authorization 
requests for cardiology and high-tech radiology services for 
BCN members must be submitted to AIM Specialty Health 
instead of eviCore healthcare. This applies to both BCN HMOSM 
and BCN AdvantageSM members.

Sign up for a webinar to learn how to submit authorization 
requests to AIM. We’ll show you how to access the AIM 
system and how the submission process works.

Your name:  
      
Title:

Offi ce name:  
  
NPI:  
 
Offi ce phone:
      
Offi ce fax:

Email address (required for follow up): 

Please share this form with any interested offi ce staff member.
Fill in the information above and fax the completed form to 
1-866-652-8983 or email it as an attachment to 
ProviderInvitations@bcbsm.com. Instructions will be emailed 
to you a day or two prior to the webinar.

Blue Care Network is a nonprofi t corporation and independent licensee of the Blue Cross and Blue Shield 
Association.

Please check one:
August 2018 September/October 2018

 □ Wednesday, Aug. 22, 10-11 a.m.
  RSVP by Monday, Aug. 20

 □ Thursday, Aug. 23, 2-3 p.m.
  RSVP by Monday, Aug. 20

 □ Wednesday, Aug. 29, 10-11 a.m.
  RSVP by Monday, Aug. 27

 □ Thursday, Aug. 30, 2-3 p.m.
  RSVP by Monday, Aug. 27

 □ Wednesday, Sept. 5, 10-11 a.m.
  RSVP by Friday, Aug. 29

 □ Thursday, Sept. 6, 2-3 p.m.
  RSVP by Friday, Aug. 29

 □ Wednesday, Oct. 3, 10-11 a.m.
  RSVP by Monday, Oct. 1

 □ Thursday, Oct. 4, 2-3 p.m.
   RSVP by Monday, Oct. 1
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